8:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:15 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.
2:15 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

4:15 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

The FMLA: 2019 Style
January 24, 2019

Indiana Chamber Conference Center

Presented by

Ogletree
Deakins

Employers & Lawyers. Working Sogether
Registration and Continental Breakfast
Welcome and Opening Comments

An In-Depth Overview of the FMLA
e Employer Rights and Responsibilities
e Qualifying Conditions
o FMLA Notices
e Medical Documentation

Pay and FMLA
e  Managing Concurrent Leaves
e Paid v. Unpaid
e Benefits

The Courts Have Spoken: Recent FMLA Cases Indiana Employers Should Know
Lunch (provided)

Developing and Implementing FMLA and ADA Policies and Procedures to Keep Your Company
Compliant

Break
This Could Happen to You: Real Life FMLA in Action

The ADA, FMLA, and Worker's Compensation
e Light Duty
e Extended Leave
e Job Transfers

Ask a Lawyer!

Adjourn



