The FMLA: 2019 Style January 24, 2019 Indiana Chamber Conference Center

Presented by



8:30 a.m.	Registration and Continental Breakfast
9:00 a.m.	Welcome and Opening Comments
9:15 a.m.	 An In-Depth Overview of the FMLA Employer Rights and Responsibilities Qualifying Conditions FMLA Notices Medical Documentation
10:45 a.m.	Pay and FMLA Managing Concurrent Leaves Paid v. Unpaid Benefits
11:15 a.m.	The Courts Have Spoken: Recent FMLA Cases Indiana Employers Should Know
12:00 p.m.	Lunch (provided)
1:00 p.m.	Developing and Implementing FMLA and ADA Policies and Procedures to Keep Your Company Compliant
2:00 p.m.	Break
2:15 p.m.	This Could Happen to You: Real Life FMLA in Action
3:15 p.m.	 The ADA, FMLA, and Worker's Compensation Light Duty Extended Leave Job Transfers
4:15 p.m.	Ask a Lawyer!
4:30 p.m.	Adjourn